Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool High Precision Industrial Steel Spacers (Sleeve Bushings)
Thank you for shopping with us!

an

Manufacturer Cut Height, Length, or Width Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Recommended For Price
BU-902 Amana Tool 7/16 in 1/2in 3/4in 1/2 in Spindles $5.51
BU-900 Amana Tool 1/2in 1/2in 3/4in 1/2 in Spindles $13.01
BU-920 Amana Tool 11/16in 1/2 in 3/4 in 1/2 in Spindles $18.02
BU-910 Amana Tool 3/4 in 1/2 in 3/4 in 1/2 in Spindles $18.02
67221 Amana Tool 3/8 in 1/2 in 1lin 1/2 in Spindles $5.47
67222 Amana Tool 1/2 in 1/2 in 1lin 1/2 in Spindles $5.74
67223 Amana Tool 3/4 in 1/2 in 1lin 1/2 in Spindles $5.93
67224 Amana Tool lin 1/2 in 1lin 1/2 in Spindles $6.67

67243 Amana Tool 3/8in 3/4 in lin 3/4 in Spindles $5.93


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

BU-904
67225
67226
BU-906
67227
67228
67229
67241
67242
919
BU-908
67231
67232
67233
67234
67235
67236
67237
67238
67239
67244
67245
67246
67247

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

7/16 in
1/4 in
3/8in
7/16 in
1/2in
3/4in
lin
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
7/16 in
1/4in
3/8in
1/2in
3/4in
lin
1/4 in
3/8in
1/2in
3/4in
1/4 in
3/8in
1/2in
3/4in

3/4in
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4 in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4 in
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
30mm
30mm
30mm

30mm

lin

11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/2in
15/8in
17/8in
11/4in
11/2in
11/2in
11/2in
11/2in
11/2in
13/4in
13/4in
13/4in
13/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in

3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles

1 in Spindles

1 in Spindles

1 in Spindles

1 in Spindles
1in Spindles

1 in Spindles

1 1/4 in Spindles
1 1/4 in Spindles
1 1/4 in Spindles
1 1/4 in Spindles
30mm Spindles
30mm Spindles
30mm Spindles
30mm Spindles

$6.16
$7.47
$7.90
$8.62
$8.21
$8.62
$9.28
$13.71

$11.13
$8.62

$9.28

$10.01
$11.32
$13.71
$15.06
$10.67
$11.67
$12.32
$14.40
$13.13
$13.13
$13.13
$13.71



67248
67220
67230
67240

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

lin
1/4 in
1/4 in

lin

30mm
1/2in
3/4 in
11/4in

11/4in
lin
lin

13/4in

30mm Spindles
1/2 in Spindles
3/4 in Spindles
1 1/4 in Spindles

$
$5.08
$5.62
$16.45



