

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool High Precision Industrial Steel Spacers (Sleeve Bushings)

Thank you for shopping with us!



Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Inside Diameter	Outside Diameter	Recommended For	Price
BU-902	Amana Tool	7/16 in	1/2 in	3/4 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$5.51
BU-900	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	3/4 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$13.01
BU-920	Amana Tool	1 1/16 in	1/2 in	3/4 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$18.02
BU-910	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1/2 in	3/4 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$18.02
67221	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1/2 in	1 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$5.47
67222	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1/2 in	1 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$5.74
67223	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1/2 in	1 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$5.93
67224	Amana Tool	1 in	1/2 in	1 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$6.67
67243	Amana Tool	3/8 in	3/4 in	1 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$5.93

BU-904	Amana Tool	7/16 in	3/4 in	1 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$6.16
67225	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$7.47
67226	Amana Tool	3/8 in	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$7.90
BU-906	Amana Tool	7/16 in	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$8.62
67227	Amana Tool	1/2 in	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$8.21
67228	Amana Tool	3/4 in	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$8.62
67229	Amana Tool	1 in	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$9.28
67241	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	1 1/2 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$13.71
67242	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	1 5/8 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$
919	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	1 7/8 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$11.13
BU-908	Amana Tool	7/16 in	1 in	1 1/4 in	1 in Spindles	\$8.62
67231	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	1 1/2 in	1 in Spindles	\$9.28
67232	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 in	1 1/2 in	1 in Spindles	\$10.01
67233	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 in	1 1/2 in	1 in Spindles	\$11.32
67234	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 in	1 1/2 in	1 in Spindles	\$13.71
67235	Amana Tool	1 in	1 in	1 1/2 in	1 in Spindles	\$15.06
67236	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 1/4 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in Spindles	\$10.67
67237	Amana Tool	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in Spindles	\$11.67
67238	Amana Tool	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in Spindles	\$12.32
67239	Amana Tool	3/4 in	1 1/4 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in Spindles	\$14.40
67244	Amana Tool	1/4 in	30mm	1 1/4 in	30mm Spindles	\$13.13
67245	Amana Tool	3/8 in	30mm	1 1/4 in	30mm Spindles	\$13.13
67246	Amana Tool	1/2 in	30mm	1 1/4 in	30mm Spindles	\$13.13
67247	Amana Tool	3/4 in	30mm	1 1/4 in	30mm Spindles	\$13.71

67248	Amana Tool	1 in	30mm	1 1/4 in	30mm Spindles	\$
67220	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1/2 in	1 in	1/2 in Spindles	\$5.08
67230	Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	1 in	3/4 in Spindles	\$5.62
67240	Amana Tool	1 in	1 1/4 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in Spindles	\$16.45